PROGRAM NO.	1736-S TERM: 06/01/04 TO 05/31/05									
TITLE: MIC	ROF ORM									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	* BASIS OF *	ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS	*	MICROGRAPHIC IMAGING	*	JEH-EAS INC DBA STARS		* CURRENT CONTRACTOR	*
		* AWARD *	SAN ANTONIO, TX	*	SAN ANTONIO, TX	*	SAN ANTONIO, TX		* ACS IMAGE SOLUTIONS	
		* *	UNIT RATE	COST *	UNIT RATE	COST *	UNIT RATE	COST	* UNIT RATE	COST *
I.	MICROFILM PRODUCTION:	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
(a)	16mm silver-gelatin roll film produced from single shee	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
(1)	Work rollper exposed frame	* 480000 *	\$0.033	\$15,840.00 *	\$0.021	\$10,080.00 *	\$0.024	\$11,520.00	* \$0.03	\$14,400.00 *
(2)	Security rollper roll	* 240 *	\$8.40	\$2,016.00 *	\$5.70	\$1,368.00 *	\$4.75	\$1,140.00	* \$8.00	\$1,920.00 *
(b)	16mm silver-gelatin roll film produced from cont from d	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
(1)	Work rollper exposed frame	* 20 *	\$0.0275	\$0.55 *	\$0.021	\$0.42 *	\$0.018	\$0.36	* \$0.025	\$0.50 *
(2)	Security rollper roll	* 20 *	\$8.40	\$168.00 *	\$5.70	\$114.00 *	\$4.75	\$95.00	* \$8.00	\$160.00 *
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
(a)	Cutting and mounting film strips and indexing microfilm	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
	jackets (including cost of jackets)per jacket	* 7800 *	\$0.90	\$7,020.00 *	\$0.51	\$3,978.00 *	\$0.43	\$3,354.00	* \$0.85	\$6,630.00 *
(b)	Diazo duplicate microfiche of the 16mm frames enclosed	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
	microfilm jacketper microfiche	* 6800 *	\$0.60	\$4,080.00 *	\$0.19	\$1,292.00 *	\$0.20	\$1,360.00	* \$0.50	\$3,400.00 *
(c)	Inserting microfilm rolls into cartridges	* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
	(including cost of cartridges)per cartridge	* 240 *	\$4.25	\$1,020.00 *	\$2.50	\$600.00 *	\$3.00	\$720.00	* \$4.00	\$960.00 *
(d)	Preparing source documentsper hour	* 3 *	\$12.50	\$37.50 *	\$8.00	\$24.00 *	\$9.95	\$29.85	* \$12.00	\$36.00 *
		* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
		* *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00 *		\$0.00	*	\$0.00 *
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS	* *		\$30,182.05 *		\$17,456.42 *		\$18,219.21	*	\$27,506.50 *
	DISCOUNT	* *	0.00%	\$0.00 *	0.00%	\$0.00 *	0.00%	\$0.00	* 0.00%	\$0.00 *
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS	* *		\$30,182.05 *		\$17,456.42 *		\$18,219.21	*	\$27,506.50 *